JOAD Olympian Achievement Award Request Form		
*Award Requested (one per form): Bronze Olyn Silver Olymp Gold Olymp	pian 🗌 Outdoor	 Barebow/Basic Compound Recurve/Para Recurve Open Compound/Para Compound Open/W1/Fixed Pins
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	:
Phone:	Forward Award Prese	entation to club
Gender: Male Female	address:	
Date of Birth:		
Club Affiliation:	Contact Phone:	
USA Archery Membership Number:		
Jacket – Adult Size (First time Silver Olympian Awa	ard Only): 🗌 Small 🛛 🗌 Med	Large X-large
Type of Event:USA Archery SanctioClub Pin Shoot	oned Event	
Name of Event:	Organizer:	
Date of Event:	Official or Club Leader Present:	
I hereby certify that the awards requested were shot	according to USA Archery JOAI	D Rules and Guidelines
Signature		Level 4 Coach Level Coach

Please attach a complete, legible and signed copy of scorecard and scan/email to clubs@usarchery.org:

*JOAD Achievement Award Pins must be earned in order. JOAD Olympian Award requests must be submitted within 6 months of event date. As of March 1, 2024, forms will require scores that match the updated Scoring Matrices posted January 2024.

Membership to USA Archery (excludes Recreational and Temporary) and membership to a USA Archery Youth, Both Youth and Adult, or Collegiate Club is required to participate in the JOAD Achievement Program.